·	FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corp	8(0)-1		
	77895 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR ANN MARIE MUNION, husband	BARGAIN AND S. ESENTS, That	VERNON WERNON	
	heroing Trustee	grant, barr	ALE DIED VOL Page 142.1 VERNON VIRGIL MUNION and Gain, sell and convey unto and assigns all of that certain real property wi Sing or in anywise appertaining, situated in the Convey to the convey of the convey with the convey of the convey o	rantor,
	That as is	", described as follo	wing or in anywise appertaining, situated in the Convert www.to-wit: Klamath County, Oregon, descrip part hereof as if fully writte	in the
03	(The consideration for this establishing a trust, of eve Agreement, in which the bene MUNION and JASON C. MUNION, a ions of said Trust Agreement, ors and said ANN MARIE MUNION	deed is as f n date herew ficiaries ard all in accord in which th I is the trus	ollows: The grantors are here ith, under an Irrevocable Trust e HEATHER L. MUNION, RYAN J. dance with the terms and provis he grantors herein are the trust stee.)	by t s-
134				
if a (order THIS SCRIB USE L THIS I PROPE COUNT (If the si vie the STATE	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be to fits board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT ED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO VIY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. Iour of the above is a careparalien, form of attheowledgment opposite.) E OF OREGON, IOES 194.5	tt so requires, the si reof apply equally t this instrument th signed and sell aff the the the the the the the the the the	All parks XX XXIX XXXXX XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	.
The	nty of Lamath Ss. loregoing instrument was acknowledged before	STATE OF OREGON	V, County of	
ANN	ON VIRGIL MUNION and MARIE MUNION, husband and	Presi seci	, 19, by	
(SEA6)	BASI Commission expires: 5-17-90		Corporation, on behalf of the	
Marina	TF OTTOM	y commission expires	(SEAL)	
Vernal	N.Virgil and Ann Marie Munion	T	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
Ann Ma	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGON,	
	arie Munion, Trustee		County of	
tter recording e	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		day of	
Bon	- 7152	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/vol	
	ATC. 471602	a USC	ment/microfilm (as ree/file/instru-	
n o change is ; Kez	requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	/	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
· .				
ten kompletissen förstanden av det som	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		NAME	

<u></u>49°°

..... Deputy

2 . n. n. 1.

14244

A parcel of land situated in Lot 5, Block 6, Tract No. 1083, CEDAR TRAILS, Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of 1083, Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin at the Southwest corner of said Lot 5, Block 6; thence North 00 deg. 02' 50" West 252.56 feet along the West line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a point; thence North 89 deg. 9' 25" East 345.00 feet to a point on the East line of Lot 5, Block 6; thence South 00 deg. 02' 50" East 252.59 feet along the corner of Lot 5, Block 6 to a 1/2" iron pin at the Southeast 345.00 feet along the South line of Lot 5, Block 6 to the point

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of _____ SS. of <u>August</u>

FEE \$9.00	A.D., 19 87 at 4:09 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 of Deeds on Page 14243
and a second	on Page 14243 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By
	By productive Clerk